DIVISION |

1 Vernon Hill American Legion Riders Chapter #435 and additional American
Legion Rider Chapters and Veterans Rider Groups

1a St. Patrick's Banner

2 Marine Corps League (Worc Detachment)

3** WPI - Marching and Pep Band

4 Grand Marshal Rich Smalley and Past Grand Marshals

4a Worcester County St. Patrick's Parade Chairperson Erin Zamarro
4b Parade Community Award Winners

4C Dedication: Kathy Torrey - In Memory Of
4D Mayor of the St. Patrick's Parade Tammy Bailey & Past Parade Mayors

5 Float -St. Peter Central Catholic

5a Worcester Fire Department Color Guard
6** Worcester Fire Brigade Pipe & Drums

7 Worcester Fire Department

8 Worcester EMS

9 Clinton FireFighters IAFF Local 3189

10 Webster EMS

11 Spencer Fire Department

12 Leicester Fire Department

13** Worcester Police Pipes & Drums of Worcester
14 Worcester Police Department

15 Float - Our Lady of the Angels School
16™* Worcester Kiltie Pipe Band
Sponsored by City of Worcester Elected Officials
17 City of Worcester Elected Officials
18 Float - Knights of Columbus Alhambra #88
19 Knights of Columbus - Lincoln Street
20 Emerald Club of Worcester County
21** Douglas Marching Band
Sponsored by Congressman Jim McGovern
21a Congressman Jim McGovern & Marchers
21b Mayor Joe Petty & Marchers

22 Float - Mclnerney School of Dance
22a Dedication: Dottie Doyle - In Memory Of
23 AOH Color Guard

24 Ladies Ancient Order of Hibernians Division #36
& Ancient Order of Hibernians Division #36
25** Clinton Public Schools Marching Band
Sponsored by AOH & LAOH Division #36 Worcester

26 Float - Worcester Fenians Hurling Club
27 American Legion Vernon Hill Post #435 - Fire Truck
28 Vietnam Veterans for the Community

29 Project New Hope



30
31

32
33**

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43**
44
45
46
47
47a
48
49
51
52
52a**
53
54
55
56

2**

2a

Central MA Chapter 3 Blue Star Mothers
WPI ROTC - Bay State Battalion

DIVISION | - continued

Uncle Sam
South High Community School Band
Sponsored by Fallon Health
Fallon Health - Limited Corporate Sponsor
Rockland Trust - Limited Corporate Sponsor
Float - Odd Fellows Home of Mass. - Limited Corporate Sponsor
Float - Murphy Irish Dance Academy
Float -Shrewsbury Street Italian Heritage Parade
South High School Air Force Jr. ROTC and Color Guard
Float - Friendly House
Antique Van - Claire LaPierre
Notre Dame Health Care
Burncoat High School Spirit Team
Float - Recalde Barber Shop
Float - Liberty Tax Service
Float - Two Sisters Irish Step Dancing
Float - Bay State Brewing
M & T Bank
Float - Worcester Red Sox
Float Jr. WooSox Baseball
Float - Wormtown Brewery
Carl's Oxford Diner
Southbridge High School Marching Band
Float - Atlas Distributers/Guinness Beer Truck - Event Sponsor
Float - Worcester Railers
Float - Teamsters Union Local Union #170
Table Talk Pie

DIVISION I-A

Melha Shriners
Worcester County Shrine Club

DIVISION I

Worcester Cadet Squadron Civil Air Patrol Color Guard & Unit
McGann Marching Band

Sponsored by State Representative John Mahoney
State Representative John Mahoney and Marchers



13**
14
15
16
17
18
19
20™
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
16
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

North High School Basketball Team - State Champs

DIVISION Il - continued

Float - Carpenter's Local Union #336

Float - Every Day Miracles (PRSC)
Sudbury Ancient Fyfe and Drum Companie
Kumasi Soccer FC LLC

Lou Gehrig Little League

Worcester Renegades Youth Street Hockey
Worcester Vikings

Boy Scouts of America: Pack 37
Vietnamese Community of Worcester County
Al Youngman Band

St. John's High School

Cofradia Cultural

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central MA
CMHAS Walk for the Homeless

Country Bank

Worcester Rugby

New Magnolia Jazz Band

USA Ms Mass & Mrs Mass

Ms MA Senior America

Leominster Credit Union

Animal-Assisted Therapy Services

Float - Sand Stew Inc

Float - Elevation Fitness / Cupcakes Anonymous
Float - VIP Landscaping

Float - Frank Webb Home

Jeep the Faith

Corvettes United of Central MA

Ridge Valley Stables, Inc.

Float - Unity Radio /Thick Chick Comedy
Cumulus Worcester/WXLO/100 FM The Pike
Charter Spectrum - Event Sponsor
WRTA Bus

Fraternal Order of Eagles

Fraternal Order of Eagles - Southbridge
Direnzo Towing - Event Sponsor

THE END
SLAN AGUS BEANNACHT!



	Working - Give to Bud and Revie

