DIVISION I

1	Vernon Hill American Legion Riders Chapter #435 and additional American Legion Rider Chapters and Veterans Rider Groups
1a	St. Patrick's Banner
2	Marine Corps League (Worc Detachment)
3**	WPI - Marching and Pep Band
4	Grand Marshal Rich Smalley and Past Grand Marshals
4a	Worcester County St. Patrick's Parade Chairperson Erin Zamarro
4b	Parade Community Award Winners
4C	Dedication: Kathy Torrey - In Memory Of
4D	Mayor of the St. Patrick's Parade Tammy Bailey & Past Parade Mayors
5	Float -St. Peter Central Catholic
5a	Worcester Fire Department Color Guard
6**	Worcester Fire Brigade Pipe & Drums
7	Worcester Fire Department
8	Worcester EMS
9	Clinton FireFighters IAFF Local 3189
10	Webster EMS
11	Spencer Fire Department
12	Leicester Fire Department
13**	Worcester Police Pipes & Drums of Worcester
14	Worcester Police Department
15	Float - Our Lady of the Angels School
16**	Worcester Kiltie Pipe Band
	Sponsored by City of Worcester Elected Officials
17	City of Worcester Elected Officials
18	Float - Knights of Columbus Alhambra #88
19	Knights of Columbus - Lincoln Street
20	Emerald Club of Worcester County
21**	Douglas Marching Band
	Sponsored by Congressman Jim McGovern
21a	Congressman Jim McGovern & Marchers
21b	Mayor Joe Petty & Marchers
22	Float - McInerney School of Dance
22a	Dedication: Dottie Doyle - In Memory Of
23	AOH Color Guard
24	Ladies Ancient Order of Hibernians Division #36
	& Ancient Order of Hibernians Division #36
25**	Clinton Public Schools Marching Band Sponsored by AOH & LAOH Division #36 Worcester
26	Float - Worcester Fenians Hurling Club
27	American Legion Vernon Hill Post #435 - Fire Truck
28	Vietnam Veterans for the Community
29	Project New Hope

31	WPI ROTC - Bay State Battalion
	DIVISION I - continued
32	Uncle Sam
33**	South High Community School Band Sponsored by Fallon Health
34	Fallon Health - Limited Corporate Sponsor
35	Rockland Trust - Limited Corporate Sponsor
36	Float - Odd Fellows Home of Mass Limited Corporate Sponsor
37	Float - Murphy Irish Dance Academy
38	Float -Shrewsbury Street Italian Heritage Parade
39	South High School Air Force Jr. ROTC and Color Guard
40	Float - Friendly House
41	Antique Van - Claire LaPierre
42	Notre Dame Health Care
43**	Burncoat High School Spirit Team
44	Float - Recalde Barber Shop
45	Float - Liberty Tax Service
46	Float - Two Sisters Irish Step Dancing
47	Float - Bay State Brewing
47a	M & T Bank
48	Float - Worcester Red Sox
49	Float Jr. WooSox Baseball
51	Float - Wormtown Brewery
52	Carl's Oxford Diner
52a**	Southbridge High School Marching Band
53	Float - Atlas Distributers/Guinness Beer Truck - Event Sponsor
54	Float - Worcester Railers
55	Float - Teamsters Union Local Union #170
56	Table Talk Pie

Central MA Chapter 3 Blue Star Mothers

30

DIVISION I-A

Melha Shriners
Worcester County Shrine Club

DIVISION II

1	Worcester Cadet Squadron Civil Air Patrol Color Guard & Unit
2**	McGann Marching Band
	Sponsored by State Representative John Mahoney
2a	State Representative John Mahoney and Marchers

3	North High School Basketball Team - State Champs
	DIVISION II - continued
4	Float - Carpenter's Local Union #336
5	Float - Every Day Miracles (PRSC)
6**	Sudbury Ancient Fyfe and Drum Companie
7	Kumasi Soccer FC LLC
8	Lou Gehrig Little League
9	Worcester Renegades Youth Street Hockey
10	Worcester Vikings
11	Boy Scouts of America: Pack 37
12	Vietnamese Community of Worcester County
13**	Al Youngman Band
14	St. John's High School
15	Cofradia Cultural
16	Big Brothers Big Sisters of Central MA
17	CMHAS Walk for the Homeless
18	Country Bank
19	Worcester Rugby
20**	New Magnolia Jazz Band
22	USA Ms Mass & Mrs Mass
23	Ms MA Senior America
24	Leominster Credit Union
25	Animal-Assisted Therapy Services
26	Float - Sand Stew Inc
27	Float - Elevation Fitness / Cupcakes Anonymous
28	Float - VIP Landscaping
16	Float - Frank Webb Home
30	Jeep the Faith
31	Corvettes United of Central MA
32	Ridge Valley Stables, Inc.
33	Float - Unity Radio /Thick Chick Comedy
34	Cumulus Worcester/WXLO/100 FM The Pike
35	Charter Spectrum - Event Sponsor
36	WRTA Bus

THE END SLÁN AGUS BEANNACHT!

Fraternal Order of Eagles

Fraternal Order of Eagles - Southbridge

Direnzo Towing - Event Sponsor

37

38

39